               www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
Piezoresistive Differential Pressure
Transmitter for General Industries
MDM491
• Welding Structure, full-sealed
• Zero and span adjustable outside for plug
connection products
• Temperature compensation and aging, stable

                  www.microsensorcorp.com    V4.0 08/2022
04
Ordering Guide
MDM491 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
Range Measurement Range: 0mbar ~ 350mbar…20bar
[0 ~ X]mbarL or barL X means actual measured range, L means cable length when electrical connection is B2
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
Q 0mA~10mA DC
U 0mA~20mA DC
J 0V~5V DC
F 1V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
Code
Material
Isolated Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Process Connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, end face seal
C2 G1/4 male, end face seal
C3 G1/2 male, end face seal
C4 G1/4  female
Code Electrical Connection①
B1 4-pin plug connector
B2 cable connection
Code Accessory
null no accessory
M6
4 digits LED digital indicator (only for 4mA ~ 20mA DC output non-
explosion proof or non-ship-use products with B1 electrical connection)
M7
4 digits LCD digital indicator (only for 4mA ~ 20mA DC output non-
explosion proof or non-ship-use products with B1 electrical connection)
MDM491          [0 ~ 16]bar                E        22        C4      B1        M6                                                   Complete Type Specification
05MDM491 Piezoresistive Differential Pressure Transmitter
               www.microsensorcorp.com   V4.0 08/2022
Ordering Notes